
DATE Note
Morning 
Services

Evening 
Services MAN 1 MAN 2 MAN 3 WOMAN 1 WOMAN 2 WOMAN 3

Tuesday, January 01, 2019 New Year's Day Observed 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Jerusalmi, Jack Jerusalmi, Joshua Kahn, James Uretsky Neumark, Elizabeth Valencia, Mira Valencia, Emma
Wednesday, January 02, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Kalfus, Ira Kapito, Robert Kaplan, Amital Vorchheimer, Emma Vorchheimer, Hannah Vorchheimer, Rachel
Thursday, January 03, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Kaplan, Matthew Kaplan, Noam Katz, Andrew Walker, Libby Walpert, Julie Werner, Dana
Sunday, January 06, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Katz, Jordan Katz, Michael Katz, Samuel Wexner, Susan Wind, Susan Wingate, Melinda
Monday, January 07, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Katzap, Chaim Kazis, Joel Kerson, Edward Wiznia, Rivka Wolff, Judith Zigler, Anna
Tuesday, January 08, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Kestenbaum, Alan Kimelman, Eitan Kirsh, Roy Zuckerberg, Barbara Aaron, Laelah Aaron, Penny
Wednesday, January 09, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Klaber, Andrew Klein, George Kobrin, Lawrence Aaron, Malka Aboodi, Debra Aboodi, Deena
Thursday, January 10, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Kolatch, Jonathan Kolatch, David Korn, David Abuaf, Brenda Agus, Nicole Ainetchi, Amanda
Sunday, January 13, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Kozodoy, Ephraim Kozodoy, Neal Krimolovsky, Morris Ainetchi, Harriet Ainetchi, Maxine Albek, Leah
Monday, January 14, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Labendz, Asher Lahmani, David Lahmani, Philippe Alfandary, Francine Altchek, Leah Amelar, Alice
Tuesday, January 15, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Laurenti Haroche, Jack Alexander Laurenti-Haroche, Maurice Lavipour, David Amelar, Jessica Amiel, Fiona Ancona, Vivette
Wednesday, January 16, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Leibowitz, Reuben Leinwand, Joseph Levey, Stephen Ash, Jennifer Azour, Nima Beispel, Ina
Thursday, January 17, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Levi, Alexander Levin, Igor Linhart, Richard Banin, Alexandra Banin, Isabelle Banin, Lisa
Sunday, January 20, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Lang, Gabriel Lang, Jeffrey Lang, Noah Beispel, Rae Benardete, Liliane Ben-Avi, Joanne
Monday, January 21, 2019 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Lewin, Jason Lewin, John Linhart, Eitan Ben-Avi, Diana Bendahan, Yvette Bengualid, Beth
Tuesday, January 22, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Lipman, Ira Lipsey, Lewis Lukashok, Edward Beracasa Beckman, Fabiola Berg, Esme Berg, Shana
Wednesday, January 23, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Lipschutz, Jesse Lipschutz, Henry Lipschutz, Rafael Berkowitz, Francesca Berman, Kira Bieler, Ruth
Thursday, January 24, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Lustig, Michael Lustig, Zander Major, David Berman, Sara Berman, Talia Berman, Michelle
Sunday, January 27, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Major, Eugene Mantel, Arthur Marcus, Joel Bijou-Plotkin, Aura Bockstein, Yvette Braverman, Daisy
Monday, January 28, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Margolis, Doron Mateus-Tique, Emmanuel Maxman, Joel Bourkoff, Olivia Bourkoff, Elana Bourkoff, Sarah
Tuesday, January 29, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Mendes, Andrew Mendes, Joshua Mesa-Freydell, Juan Bregman, Malaika Bregman, Noa Bregman, Daniella
Wednesday, January 30, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Mesznik, Roger Michaan, Adam Michaan, Steven Bregman, Rachel Brody, Rachel Capelluto, Betty
Thursday, January 31, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Milberg, Leonard Milstein, Monroe Mirvis, Theodore Castagnello, Bess Carter, Jacqueline Chaplan, Rebecca
Sunday, February 03, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Moskowitz, Craig Motola, Benjamin Nathan, Aaron Charles, Florie Cohen, Aline Cohen, Denise
Monday, February 04, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Nahon, Louis Nahon, Raphael Nathan, Benjamin Cohen, Julia Cohen, Lilly Cohen, Naomi
Tuesday, February 05, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Nathan, Daniel Nathan, David Nathan, Jonathan Cohen, Yvonne Cohenca, Emy Cycowicz, Yael
Wednesday, February 06, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Neumark, Avery Neumark, Hillel Neumark, Jacob Corre, Erica Corre, Elizabeth Dane, Sharon
Thursday, February 07, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Neumark, Melvin Neumark, Samuel Newman, Melvin Daar, Karen Daar, Laura David, Irene
Sunday, February 10, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Ninyo, Jak Obadyah, Hayyim Okin, Michael Dana, Erna Dana, Pauline Dana, Michelle
Monday, February 11, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Okin, Steven Olm, Eric Orbuch, Murray Dangoor, Diana Dangoor, Louisa Dangoor, Ide
Tuesday, February 12, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Ostrega, Irwin Pomerantz, Harry Pomerantz, Steven de Sola Mendes, Eliza Deich, Judith Dellal, Susie
Wednesday, February 13, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Posner, Daniel Posner, Jonathan Presser, Mitchell Diep, Laine Diep, Cadence Doft, Arlene
Thursday, February 14, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Purgess, Jan Rawitt, Ronald Reiss, Guy Doft, Suzanne Dweck, Natalie Edelstein, Shlomit
Sunday, February 17, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Resta-Flarer, Morgan Rieu, Gustave Roberts, Bruce Edelman, Elizabeth Edinger, Rose Edinger, Malka
Monday, February 18, 2019 President's Day 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Rohde, Ira Roth, Stephen Rubenstein, Kenneth Eisenman, Judi Eisenmann, Vivien Englander, Caryl
Tuesday, February 19, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Rudolph, John Sabbah, Jacques Sable, David Engel, Alexis Engel, Shira Engel, Suzanne
Wednesday, February 20, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Salama, Allen Salama, Roberto Salama-Caro, Simon Epelman, Anya Epstein, Melissa Eschenasy, Rachel
Thursday, February 21, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Samborik, Benjamin Samborik, Guennadi Sarfati, David Ergas Groopman, Yasmine Ezra, Ruth Fleischer, Allaya
Sunday, February 24, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Sasson, Raphael Rabbi Sassoon, Isaac Savenor, Charles Feder, Rebecca Feder, Sophie Feder, Valerie
Monday, February 25, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Savenor, Joseph Schecter, Alan Schein, Jonah Fogelman, Faith Franco, Elinor Freilich, Aliza
Tuesday, February 26, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Scheiner, Joseph Schenker, Jack Schottenstein, Ari Freilich, Estelle Freilich, Helen Freilich, Naomi
Wednesday, February 27, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Schreiber, Joel Schulder, Michael Schulder, William Freilich, Rachel Freilich, Stephanie Frieber, Laury
Thursday, February 28, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Arbit Only Schwalb, Lester Seligson, Alexander Seligson, Jacob Friedman, Avigail Friedman, Elisheva Fridman, Anne
Sunday, March 03, 2019 8:00 AM 5:45 PM Minha & Arbit Senbahar, Alexi Senbahar, Izak Senbahar, Oliver Garson, Rachel Gerson, Judith Gerson, Sabra
Monday, March 04, 2019 7:15 AM 5:45 PM Minha & Arbit Seymour, Lawrence Shamah, Morris Shapiro, Philip Goldberg, Carol Gomberg, Yonina Gordon, Sharona
Tuesday, March 05, 2019 7:15 AM 5:45 PM Minha & Arbit Sherizen, Ariel Sherman, Isaac Shlomo, Jack Gourgey, Annette Greenberg, Halana Greenberg, Honor
Wednesday, March 06, 2019 7:15 AM 5:45 PM Minha & Arbit Shorenstein, Stuart Shoshany, Cory Shoshany, Ron Gross, Evelyn Grumet, Judy Guenoun, Caroline



Thursday, March 07, 2019 7:15 AM 5:45 PM Minha & Arbit Silber, Chalom Silverberg, Herbert Silversmith, Jordan Guenoun, Margaret Guenoun, Rebecca Guenoun, Sara
Sunday, March 10, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Simon, Roy Simon, Joshua Singer, Paul Guzik, Estelle Neumark Herlands, Rachel Herlands Smith, Barbara
Monday, March 11, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Sion, Elliot Sion, Jake Sion, L. Gilles Hertog, Susan Hoffman, Nancy Ingber, Wendy
Tuesday, March 12, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Sizter, Jack Sokol, Joseph Sokol, Aaron Hurowitz, Sharon Hurowitz, Sasha Israeli, Ruthie
Wednesday, March 13, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Sole, Andrew Solis-Cohen, Benjamin Solis-Cohen, David Jacobs, Danya Jacobs, Kira Jaffe, Meryl
Thursday, March 14, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Solny, Meyer Solomon, Louis Solomon, Yosef Jakobishvili, Isabelle Jerusalmi, Florie Jerusalmi-Henig, Julia
Sunday, March 17, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Solovay, Mitchell Soloveichik, Aharon Soloveichik, Meir Kahn, Natalie Kapito, Ellen Kapito, Mattie
Monday, March 18, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Spira, Steven Stanton, Philip Stern, Ariel Rudy Kaplan, Yaara Kassel, Terry Katz, Jennifer
Tuesday, March 19, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Suckewer, Benjamin Suckewer, Daniel Sussman, Marvin Katz, Julia Katz, Sophia Katz, Vicki
Wednesday, March 20, 2019 Ta'anit Esther 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Sutton, Ralph Tauber, Daniel Tauber, Ronald Katzap, Sofia Kestenbaum, Deborah Kimelman, Rebecca
Thursday, March 21, 2019 Purim 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Tenenholtz, Arthur Tobin, Jonathan Toledo, Avi Kirsh, Stephanie Klein-Monderer, Regina Kirchheimer, Janet
Sunday, March 24, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Towne, Adam Towne, L. Stanton Tsesarsky, Daniel Krimolovsky, Victoria Kritzer Towne, Dara Kobrin, Ruth 
Monday, March 25, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Tsesarsky, Jacob(Kobi) Tsesarsky, Mark Unterberg, Thomas Kolatch, Duan Kozodoy, Mirah Kozodoy, Maud
Tuesday, March 26, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Valencia, Adrian Valenstein, Steven Vaz Dias, Salomon Laurenti Haroche Annabelle Lavi Mateus-Tique, Sharon Lamm, Mindella
Wednesday, March 27, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Vorchheimer, David Vorchheimer, Joshua Walker, Roy Lahmani, Danielle Lahmani, Elizabeth Lang, Leslie
Thursday, March 28, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Weiner, Daniel Werner, Michael Wingate, Ealan Levi-Freeman, Geula Levinson, Hadassah Lavipour, Marcia
Sunday, March 31, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Wiznia, Marc Wolff, Norris Zigler, Dov Lehrich, Sarah Levey, Julie Levi, Amanda
Monday, April 01, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Zuckerberg, Lloyd Zuckerberg, Roy Zuckerberg, Toby Levi, Julia Levi, Olalla Levi, Patrizia
Tuesday, April 02, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Aaron, Jacob Aaron, Mark Aboodi, Michael Lewin, Rebecca Lewin, Marjory Lukashok, Ruth
Wednesday, April 03, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Aboodi, Nissim Abuaf, Alvi Abuaf, Adam Major, Rochelle Linhart, Ariella Lipman, Barbara
Thursday, April 04, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Agus, Alexander Agus, Raanan Agus, Elan Shahery Mantel, Vida Lustig, Helena Lustig, Julia
Sunday, April 07, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Abecassis, William Aiken, Joseph Ainetchi, Isaac Margolis, Aimee Markowitz, Erica Marcus, Laurel
Monday, April 08, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Altchek, Edgar Amelar, Richard Amiel, Alan Mateus-Tique, Elia Maxman, Sherri Marks, Liliane
Tuesday, April 09, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Angel, Joshua Athias-Robles, Hillel Banin, Saar Milstein, Judy Mirvis, Ruth McCabe, Maurine
Wednesday, April 10, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Bateman, Lewis Beispel, Paul Beispel, Steven Mendal, Ceceil Mendes, Dinah Michaan, Danielle
Thursday, April 11, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Benaim, Carlos Benardete, Selim Bengio, Ariel Michaan, Nevine Michaan, Stephanie Milberg, Ellen
Sunday, April 14, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Ben-Avi, Arik Ben-Avi, Jacob Ben-Avi, Elan Mogilner, Leora Moinester, Nina Moche-Levites, Juliana
Monday, April 15, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Bengualid, Henri Bengualid, Marc Benzaquen, Norman Musher Shechter, Evelyn Nahon, Nancy Nathan, Sara
Tuesday, April 16, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Benzaquen, David Benzaquen, Nathaniel Berg, Louis Newman, Carol Newman, Diana Neumark, Susan
Wednesday, April 17, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Berkowitz, Ivan Berman, Daniel Berman, Edward Ninyo, Elizabeth Notovitz, Judith Orringer Kahn, Janegail
Thursday, April 18, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Berman, Jacob Berman, Joshua Bieler, Philip Okin, Carolyn Okin, Rachel Okin, Rebecca
Monday, April 22, 2019 Hol Hamoed Pesah 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Blumenthal, Adam Blumenthal, George Bockstein, Martin Ostrega, Tikva Pearlman, Melissa Posner, Leyla
Tuesday, April 23, 2019 Hol Hamoed Pesah 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Bourkoff, Aryeh Braunschvig, David Braverman, Albert Pomerantz, Hannah Pomerantz, Hallie Pomerantz, Yvette
Wednesday, April 24, 2019 Hol Hamoed Pesah 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Bregman, Anthony Bregman, Akira Bregman, Ariel Posner, Alexandra Posner, Gabrielle Posner, Jordana
Sunday, April 28, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Bregman, Atticus Bregman, Bertie Brody, Eugene (Shlomo) Presser, Aliza Presser, Lauren Propp, Gail
Monday, April 29, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Bulow, George Chamudot, Yishai Cohen, Ben Rawitt, Jean Raynes Friedman, Zoya Recanati, Dina
Tuesday, April 30, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Cohen, Abraham Cohen, Benjamin Cohen, David Reiss, Barbara Roberts, Jenna Roberts, Daniella
Wednesday, May 01, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Cohen, Jacob Cohen, Jonah Cohen, Samuel Rodin, Rita Rohde, Lisa Rubenstein, Randee
Thursday, May 02, 2019 Yom HaShoah 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Cohen, Yair Corre, Isaac Daar, Alexander Roumani, Aviva Roumani-Denn, Vivienne Rutman, Melissa
Sunday, May 05, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Daar, Jacob Dana, Maurice Dana, Michel Sable, Debbie Salama, Jadranka Salama-Caro, Gillian
Monday, May 06, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Dana, Robert Dangoor, David Dangoor, Selim Salas, Angela Saleh Roberts, Joy Salomon Schein, Carla
Tuesday, May 07, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Daniel, Samuel David, Larry David, Raphael Samborik, Anna Sarfati, Lydia Samuels, Peggy
Wednesday, May 08, 2019 Yom Hazikaron 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit De Sola Mendes, Daniel De Sola Mendes, Jonathan Dellal, William Sasson, Barbara Sasson, Claude Sasson, Sharon
Thursday, May 09, 2019 Yom Haatzma'ut 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Den Hollander, Sjimon Denn, Morton Deutsch, Alvin Sasson-Gelman, Edie Schachter, Hindy Schecter, Carol
Sunday, May 12, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Di Laurenti, Marco Doft, Avrom Doft, Jacob Schein, Carrie Schein, Gabrielle Scheiner, Meira
Monday, May 13, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Edelstein, Chaim Edinger, Henry Edinger, Zachary Schenker, Martine Schlesinger, Sarah Schneierson, Alene
Tuesday, May 14, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Ehrman, Fred Ellman, Stuart Eisenman, Alan Schoffman, Tikva Schreiber, Judith Schulder, Esther
Wednesday, May 15, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Engel, Harry Englander, Israel Epelman, Simon Seligson, Esther Seligson, Muriel Shamah, Linda
Thursday, May 16, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Eschenasy, Dan Ezra, Benjamin Feder, Jeremy Shapiro, Constance Shapiro, Gail Shapiro, Ruth



Sunday, May 19, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Fern, Simcha Fox, Martin Fox, Charles Shapiro, Yulia Sherizen, Jodie Shinnar, Mildred
Monday, May 20, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Freilich, Alexander Freilich, Elliot Freilich, Jonathan Shoshany, Talia Shoshany, Mia Shoshany, Rolyn
Tuesday, May 21, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Freilich, Samuel Fridman, Natalio Friedman, Dan Shorenstein, Janice Shulman, Orna Simon, Karen
Wednesday, May 22, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Friedman, Gadi Friedman, Robert Frye, Eliezer Sion, Jessica Sion, Lina Sitzer, Danielle
Thursday, May 23, 2019 Lag Ba'Omer 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Garo, Nicholas Garson, Robert Gelman, Michael Skaler-Labendz, Deborah Sokol, Yasmin Soleymani-Greenberg, Janine
Sunday, May 26, 2019 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Gerson, Sidney Gerson, Simon Goldberg, Arthur Solis-Cohen, Emma Solis-Cohen, Hannah Solny, Susan
Monday, May 27, 2019 Memorial day 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Goldberg, Michael Goldstein, Gabriel Gomberg, Eric Solomon, Beth Solomon, Esther Solomon, Lia
Tuesday, May 28, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Gomberg, Liam Gordon, Gideon Gottlieb, Joseph Solomon, Tess Solomon Kadoory, Rena Sperling, Marlene
Wednesday, May 29, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Gourgey, Charles Greenberg, Alan Greenberg, Bruce Spira, Gale Soloveichik, Layaliza Stanton, Hedi
Thursday, May 30, 2019 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Minha & Arbit Groopman, Leonard Gross, Manny Gross, Lenny Steinberg, Lu Stern, Suzanne Suckewer, Margo
Sunday, June 02, 2019 Yom Yerushalayim 8:00 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Grumet, Martin Grunebaum, Ernest Guenoun, Andre Summers Mesznik, Lynn Tananbaum, Jo Beth Titarchuk-Berman, Anna
Monday, June 03, 2019 7:15 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Haberman, Akiva Haberman, Seth Henig, Ben Tauber, Adele Tauber, Natasha Tauber, Flora
Tuesday, June 04, 2019 7:15 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Herlands, Jonathan Herring, Ahron Hertog, Roger Tobocman, Laura Toledo, Scarlett Toledo, Ruby
Wednesday, June 05, 2019 7:15 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Hirschfeld, Benjamin Hirschfeld, Elie Hirschfeld, Jonathan Towne, Madelene Triefus, Charlotte Trop, Cynthia
Thursday, June 06, 2019 7:15 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Hirschfeld, Matthew Hurowitz, Asher Hurowitz, Richard Tsesarsky, Robyn Uretsky Neumark, Elizabeth Walker, Libby
Tuesday, June 11, 2019 7:15 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Hurwich, Adam Ingber, Sidney Jackson, Adam Valencia, Mira Valencia, Emma Walpert, Julie
Wednesday, June 12, 2019 7:15 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Brenner, Stephen Dellal, Daniel Dellal, David Vorchheimer, Emma Vorchheimer, Hannah Vorchheimer, Rachel
Thursday, June 13, 2019 7:15 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Jacobs, Zalman Jakobishvili, Nugzari Kahn, James Werner, Dana Wexner, Susan Wind, Susan
Sunday, June 16, 2019 8:00 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Jerusalmi, Benson Jerusalmi, Jack Jerusalmi, Joshua Brenner, Bella Wingate, Melinda Wiznia, Rivka
Monday, June 17, 2019 7:15 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Kalfus, Ira Kapito, Robert Kaplan, Amital Wolff, Judith Zigler, Anna Zuckerberg, Barbara
Tuesday, June 18, 2019 7:15 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Kaplan, Matthew Kaplan, Noam Katz, Andrew Aaron, Laelah Aaron, Penny Aaron, Malka
Wednesday, June 19, 2019 7:15 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Katz, Jordan Katz, Michael Katz, Samuel Aboodi, Debra Aboodi, Deena Abuaf, Brenda
Thursday, June 20, 2019 7:15 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Katzap, Chaim Kazis, Joel Kerson, Edward Albek, Leah Agus, Nicole Ainetchi, Amanda
Sunday, June 23, 2019 8:00 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Kestenbaum, Alan Kimelman, Eitan Kirsh, Roy Ainetchi, Harriet Ainetchi, Maxine Beispel, Ina
Monday, June 24, 2019 7:15 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Klaber, Andrew Klein, George Kobrin, Lawrence Alfandary, Francine Altchek, Leah Amelar, Alice
Tuesday, June 25, 2019 7:15 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Kolatch, Jonathan Kolatch, David Korn, David Amelar, Jessica Amiel, Fiona Ancona, Vivette
Wednesday, June 26, 2019 7:15 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Lang, Gabriel Lang, Jeffrey Lang, Noah Ash, Jennifer Azour, Nima Beispel, Rae
Thursday, June 27, 2019 7:15 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Labendz, Asher Lahmani, David Lahmani, Philippe Banin, Alexandra Banin, Isabelle Banin, Lisa
Sunday, June 30, 2019 8:00 AM 6:45 PM Minha & Arbit Kozodoy, Ephraim Kozodoy, Neal Krimolovsky, Morris Berg, Esme Benardete, Liliane Ben-Avi, Joanne
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